
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Results Overall: JV  Girls
Date: 10/6/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 Stevens Point 23:01.8976542118

2 Marshfield 24:37.727221413128350

3 Darlington 25:58.53724232117151187

4 Sauk Prairie 26:33.33534262519181098

5 Luther 27:15.43832292820147

6 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 27:49.0403933313016149

7 Edgar 32:00.04443424136206

Adams-Friendship 0

Athens 0

Sparta 0
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

1 422 Sydney Milkowski 22:23.8Stevens Point 7:13 min/m1 110
2 435 Bryn Swiston 22:49.6Stevens Point 7:21 min/m2 210
3 230 Jerica Mueller 22:54.8Marshfield 7:23 min/m1 310
4 409 Kendra Czerneski 23:01.0Stevens Point 7:25 min/m3 49
5 421 Anna Meilahn 23:04.3Stevens Point 7:26 min/m4 59
6 996 Kaitlyn Riehle 23:10.9Athens 7:28 min/m1 <510
7 418 Jillian Keup 23:12.8Stevens Point 7:29 min/m5 612
8 420 Allysa Martin 23:14.6Stevens Point 7:29 min/m6 712
9 228 Elaina Kirschnik 23:16.3Marshfield 7:30 min/m2 810
10 426 Laura Rogan 23:26.8Stevens Point 7:33 min/m7 99
11 304 Briar Lohr 23:35.2Sauk Prairie 7:36 min/m1 1010
12 417 Kate Jorgensen 24:00.5Stevens Point 7:44 min/m8 >710
13 408 Katrina Cisewski 24:08.6Stevens Point 7:47 min/m9 >79
14 430 Elle Schraufnagel 24:19.8Stevens Point 7:50 min/m10 >712
15 968 Carrissa Frank 24:23.5Adams-Friendship 7:52 min/m1 <512
16 969 Jayden Frank 24:23.5Adams-Friendship 7:52 min/m2 <512
17 41 Xandria Olson 24:26.1Darlington 7:52 min/m1 1110
18 237 Mya Williamson 24:34.0Marshfield 7:55 min/m3 1210
19 225 Emma Gilkerson 24:37.5Marshfield 7:56 min/m4 1312
20 233 Emily Sautebin 24:43.1Marshfield 7:58 min/m5 1410
21 42 Kylie Schilling 24:48.8Darlington 8:00 min/m2 159
22 497 Mckenzie Schuld 24:57.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:03 min/m1 1610
23 970 Sarah Grothus 24:59.6Adams-Friendship 8:03 min/m3 <59
24 414 Brooke Hiess 25:01.0Stevens Point 8:04 min/m11 >712
25 38 Layla Mcdermott 25:06.5Darlington 8:05 min/m3 1710
26 416 Erin Jore 25:16.3Stevens Point 8:09 min/m12 >711
27 302 Marissa Howard 25:20.5Sauk Prairie 8:10 min/m2 189
28 300 Abby Dovin 25:28.8Sauk Prairie 8:13 min/m3 199
29 407 Madelynne Brown 25:35.5Stevens Point 8:15 min/m13 >712
30 166 Chelsea Bruemmer 25:37.8Luther 8:16 min/m1 2012
31 33 Zulia Diaz 25:42.6Darlington 8:17 min/m4 219
32 234 Makenzie Schreiner 25:46.3Marshfield 8:18 min/m6 229
33 332 Esmerelda Hernandez 25:47.7Sparta 8:19 min/m1 <59
34 431 Shaye Solinsky 25:50.4Stevens Point 8:20 min/m14 >79
35 334 Cristina Matias-Escalante 25:52.6Sparta 8:20 min/m2 <511
36 32 Reagan Crist 25:53.5Darlington 8:21 min/m5 2312
37 424 Ashtyn Newland 26:01.8Stevens Point 8:23 min/m15 >710
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

38 436 Kaylee Taufeiner 26:03.3Stevens Point 8:24 min/m16 >710
39 36 Aliyah Gould 26:11.6Darlington 8:26 min/m6 2411
40 298 Signe Begalske 26:11.8Sauk Prairie 8:27 min/m4 259
41 305 Juliana Renly 26:27.3Sauk Prairie 8:32 min/m5 2611
42 222 Jocie Anderson 26:32.3Marshfield 8:33 min/m7 2712
43 167 Jenna Crick 26:36.3Luther 8:34 min/m2 289
44 226 Sophia Gruenling 26:37.6Marshfield 8:35 min/m8 >79
45 425 Joleece Pecore 26:49.1Stevens Point 8:39 min/m17 >711
46 165 Caylee Bruemmer 26:55.5Luther 8:41 min/m3 2910
47 491 Abby Bush 27:04.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:44 min/m2 309
48 495 Aubree Plante 27:06.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:44 min/m3 3110
49 164 Olivia Baudek 27:16.8Luther 8:48 min/m4 3211
50 492 Haili Nelson 27:17.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:48 min/m4 339
51 336 Edith Valsco-Hernandez 27:30.3Sparta 8:52 min/m3 <59
52 434 Abby Stupar 27:36.3Stevens Point 8:54 min/m18 >711
53 411 Lexie Durkee 28:19.1Stevens Point 9:08 min/m19 >710
54 997 Courtney Sommer 28:19.8Athens 9:08 min/m2 <511
55 236 Emily Treglowne 28:40.1Marshfield 9:14 min/m9 >79
56 404 Sarah Adams 29:07.1Stevens Point 9:23 min/m20 >710
57 297 Kylie Baier 29:16.6Sauk Prairie 9:26 min/m6 3412
58 303 Caitlyn Kinnamon 29:32.6Sauk Prairie 9:31 min/m7 3510
59 93 Sydney Streveler 29:33.8Edgar 9:32 min/m1 3612
60 43 Kelly Wick 29:40.5Darlington 9:34 min/m7 3710
61 423 Hope Nemeth 29:44.8Stevens Point 9:35 min/m21 >712
62 168 Katrina Erdmann 29:50.7Luther 9:37 min/m5 389
63 496 Mckenzie Pyburn 30:00.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:40 min/m5 3911
64 490 Rachel Bronson 30:27.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:49 min/m6 4010
65 40 Yasmin Mendoza 31:06.3Darlington 10:02 min/m8 >711
66 971 Lizzy Sindelar 31:24.8Adams-Friendship 10:08 min/m4 <510
67 90 Teresa Hackel 31:35.3Edgar 10:11 min/m2 4111
68 410 Mikala Durall 31:49.8Stevens Point 10:16 min/m22 >710
69 92 Morgan Schilling 32:49.1Edgar 10:35 min/m3 4211
70 91 Valerie Myszka 32:49.2Edgar 10:35 min/m4 439
71 37 Michelle Koeller 33:07.5Darlington 10:41 min/m9 >79
72 89 Catherine Bergs 33:12.6Edgar 10:42 min/m5 4411
73 432 Ariana Sotelo 33:14.5Stevens Point 10:43 min/m23 >712
74 30 Scarleth Canales 36:28.1Darlington 11:45 min/m10 >79
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

75 35 Elizabeth Garcia 37:56.1Darlington 12:14 min/m11 >79
76 39 Gloria Mendoza 39:56.8Darlington 12:53 min/m12 >79
77 29 Enni Canales 47:03.9Darlington 15:10 min/m13 >710
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
JV  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:18 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 422 Sydney Milkowski 22:23.8 1
2 2 435 Bryn Swiston 22:49.6 2
3 4 409 Kendra Czerneski 23:01.0 4
4 5 421 Anna Meilahn 23:04.3 5
5 7 418 Jillian Keup 23:12.8 6
6 8 420 Allysa Martin 23:14.6 7
7 10 426 Laura Rogan 23:26.8 9
8 12 417 Kate Jorgensen 24:00.5 >7
9 13 408 Katrina Cisewski 24:08.6 >7
10 14 430 Elle Schraufnagel 24:19.8 >7
11 24 414 Brooke Hiess 25:01.0 >7
12 26 416 Erin Jore 25:16.3 >7
13 29 407 Madelynne Brown 25:35.5 >7
14 34 431 Shaye Solinsky 25:50.4 >7
15 37 424 Ashtyn Newland 26:01.8 >7
16 38 436 Kaylee Taufeiner 26:03.3 >7
17 45 425 Joleece Pecore 26:49.1 >7
18 52 434 Abby Stupar 27:36.3 >7
19 53 411 Lexie Durkee 28:19.1 >7
20 56 404 Sarah Adams 29:07.1 >7
21 61 423 Hope Nemeth 29:44.8 >7
22 68 410 Mikala Durall 31:49.8 >7
23 73 432 Ariana Sotelo 33:14.5 >7

Team name: Team result:50 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 3 230 Jerica Mueller 22:54.8 3
2 9 228 Elaina Kirschnik 23:16.3 8
3 18 237 Mya Williamson 24:34.0 12
4 19 225 Emma Gilkerson 24:37.5 13
5 20 233 Emily Sautebin 24:43.1 14
6 32 234 Makenzie Schreiner 25:46.3 22
7 42 222 Jocie Anderson 26:32.3 27
8 44 226 Sophia Gruenling 26:37.6 >7
9 55 236 Emily Treglowne 28:40.1 >7

Team name: Team result:87 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
1 17 41 Xandria Olson 24:26.1 11
2 21 42 Kylie Schilling 24:48.8 15
3 25 38 Layla Mcdermott 25:06.5 17
4 31 33 Zulia Diaz 25:42.6 21
5 36 32 Reagan Crist 25:53.5 23
6 39 36 Aliyah Gould 26:11.6 24
7 60 43 Kelly Wick 29:40.5 37
8 65 40 Yasmin Mendoza 31:06.3 >7
9 71 37 Michelle Koeller 33:07.5 >7
10 74 30 Scarleth Canales 36:28.1 >7
11 75 35 Elizabeth Garcia 37:56.1 >7
12 76 39 Gloria Mendoza 39:56.8 >7
13 77 29 Enni Canales 47:03.9 >7

Team name: Team result:98 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:98 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
1 11 304 Briar Lohr 23:35.2 10
2 27 302 Marissa Howard 25:20.5 18
3 28 300 Abby Dovin 25:28.8 19
4 40 298 Signe Begalske 26:11.8 25
5 41 305 Juliana Renly 26:27.3 26
6 57 297 Kylie Baier 29:16.6 34
7 58 303 Caitlyn Kinnamon 29:32.6 35

Team name: Team result:147 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
1 30 166 Chelsea Bruemmer 25:37.8 20
2 43 167 Jenna Crick 26:36.3 28
3 46 165 Caylee Bruemmer 26:55.5 29
4 49 164 Olivia Baudek 27:16.8 32
5 62 168 Katrina Erdmann 29:50.7 38

Team name: Team result:149 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
1 22 497 Mckenzie Schuld 24:57.7 16
2 47 491 Abby Bush 27:04.4 30
3 48 495 Aubree Plante 27:06.8 31
4 50 492 Haili Nelson 27:17.3 33
5 63 496 Mckenzie Pyburn 30:00.5 39
6 64 490 Rachel Bronson 30:27.1 40

Team name: Team result:206 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 59 93 Sydney Streveler 29:33.8 36
2 67 90 Teresa Hackel 31:35.3 41
3 69 92 Morgan Schilling 32:49.1 42
4 70 91 Valerie Myszka 32:49.2 43
5 72 89 Catherine Bergs 33:12.6 44
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Girls
Date: 10/6/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Girls

1 Stevens Point 21:28.7302920191411872

2 Marshfield 21:36.6443327171612577

3 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 21:51.659524542762102

4 Darlington 21:53.5504136342593107

5 Sauk Prairie 22:50.262585554312221183

6 Manitowoc Lincoln 23:12.4787447401510186

7 Luther 23:11.070696461262318192

8 Rosholt 22:51.6676551352813192

9 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:06.266605648433724208

10 Tomah 24:50.88786807363391256

11 Edgar 24:04.282767268464266

12 Green Bay West 25:08.6858481713832306

13 Sparta 24:54.983797775575349311

Osseo-Fairchild 0

Assumption 0

Athens 0

Gillett 0
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

1 452 Hannah Wilcox-Borg 19:36.8Tomah 6:19 min/m1 110
2 477 Willow Sering 19:46.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:22 min/m1 211
3 12 Ilse Mendez 19:49.4Darlington 6:23 min/m1 312
4 83 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:54.0Edgar 6:25 min/m1 411
5 197 Eliana Kanitz 19:55.2Marshfield 6:25 min/m1 59
6 476 Sarah Price 20:13.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:31 min/m2 610
7 472 Faith Dix 20:21.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:34 min/m3 711
8 245 Kari Herman 20:29.7Osseo-Fairchild 6:36 min/m1 <511
9 346 Sara Hopper 20:33.8Stevens Point 6:38 min/m1 810
10 11 Judith Meister 20:37.2Darlington 6:39 min/m2 99
11 183 Allyson Verbauwhede 21:01.0Manitowoc Lincoln 6:46 min/m1 1012
12 347 Autumn Itzen 21:05.2Stevens Point 6:48 min/m2 119
13 193 Bailey Bauer 21:06.7Marshfield 6:48 min/m2 1210
14 258 Taylor Krogwold 21:08.3Rosholt 6:49 min/m1 1312
15 348 Emelia Johnson 21:08.7Stevens Point 6:49 min/m3 149
16 182 Libby Meyer 21:13.1Manitowoc Lincoln 6:50 min/m2 1511
17 196 Meghan Jaeger 21:25.3Marshfield 6:54 min/m3 169
18 199 Kairi Kim 21:32.9Marshfield 6:57 min/m4 179
19 990 Abby Van Rixel 21:34.3Athens 6:57 min/m1 <511
20 151 Cianna Hoppe 21:36.7Luther 6:58 min/m1 1812
21 350 Carly Olsen 21:37.9Stevens Point 6:58 min/m4 1912
22 351 Josie Reeve 21:39.3Stevens Point 6:59 min/m5 209
23 276 Trinity Doerre 21:40.1Sauk Prairie 6:59 min/m1 219
24 277 Emily Herbrand 21:41.0Sauk Prairie 6:59 min/m2 2210
25 155 Lizzy Stuebs 21:46.3Luther 7:01 min/m2 2311
26 59 Olivia Williams 21:59.2Deerfield/Cambridge 7:05 min/m1 2411
27 13 Allyson Meyers 22:00.7Darlington 7:06 min/m3 259
28 154 Julia Strangman 22:05.3Luther 7:07 min/m3 2610
29 198 Dehlia Kilty 22:05.5Marshfield 7:07 min/m5 2710
30 257 Logan Krogwold 22:07.3Rosholt 7:08 min/m2 2810
31 415 Jayden Jones 22:07.5Stevens Point 7:08 min/m6 2911
32 405 Emily Belson 22:08.6Stevens Point 7:08 min/m7 309
33 281 Kassia Marquardt 22:11.2Sauk Prairie 7:09 min/m3 319
34 349 Kamryn Meixner 22:14.3Stevens Point 7:10 min/m8 >711
35 112 Desiree Fields 22:14.3Green Bay West 7:10 min/m1 3211
36 195 Allie Geiger 22:17.8Marshfield 7:11 min/m6 3310
37 6 Morgan Black 22:21.4Darlington 7:12 min/m4 3410
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

38 259 Kayliah Meronk 22:22.3Rosholt 7:13 min/m3 3512
39 10 Bethany Mcdonald 22:28.7Darlington 7:15 min/m5 3612
40 53 Nicole Glesinger 22:29.7Deerfield/Cambridge 7:15 min/m2 3712
41 115 Emily Mathias 22:30.9Green Bay West 7:15 min/m2 3811
42 445 Brooke Bakken 22:31.1Tomah 7:15 min/m2 3910
43 179 Grace Barden 22:45.1Manitowoc Lincoln 7:20 min/m3 409
44 7 Maddie Crist 22:46.1Darlington 7:20 min/m6 4111
45 473 Jessica Leow 22:46.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:20 min/m4 4210
46 52 Megan Bolger 22:51.0Deerfield/Cambridge 7:22 min/m3 4311
47 200 Reese Scheibe 22:53.0Marshfield 7:22 min/m7 4410
48 475 Elise Moon 22:54.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:23 min/m5 459
49 82 Rachel Brewster 22:59.3Edgar 7:24 min/m2 4610
50 181 Audra Hampton-Gregory 23:04.6Manitowoc Lincoln 7:26 min/m4 479
51 980 Sam Nelson 23:06.0Assumption 7:27 min/m1 <510
52 54 Ashley Jacobs 23:06.2Deerfield/Cambridge 7:27 min/m4 4812
53 320 Angelyna Talsky 23:09.5Sparta 7:28 min/m1 4912
54 9 Gracie Douglas 23:10.7Darlington 7:28 min/m7 5011
55 8 Brooke Douglas 23:13.7Darlington 7:29 min/m8 >710
56 260 Mckenzie Stalter 23:14.5Rosholt 7:29 min/m4 5112
57 474 Avery Mcmillan 23:19.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:31 min/m6 5210
58 315 Morgan Intihar 23:19.4Sparta 7:31 min/m2 539
59 278 Bethany Johnson 23:21.6Sauk Prairie 7:32 min/m4 5412
60 282 Cassie Radl 23:22.6Sauk Prairie 7:32 min/m5 5510
61 100 Amber Brehmer 23:27.5Gillett 7:34 min/m1 <59
62 55 Mia Knops 23:29.1Deerfield/Cambridge 7:34 min/m5 5612
63 314 Emma Blackdeer 23:31.3Sparta 7:35 min/m3 579
64 283 Mabel Schneller 23:39.3Sauk Prairie 7:37 min/m6 5810
65 478 Cora Zwicke 23:39.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:37 min/m7 599
66 57 Jacey Sewell 23:41.5Deerfield/Cambridge 7:38 min/m6 6012
67 153 Abbigayle Las 23:42.5Luther 7:38 min/m4 6111
68 471 Alyssa Banta 23:47.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:40 min/m8 >711
69 103 Alaina Herzog 23:47.4Gillett 7:40 min/m2 <59
70 280 Meadow Liedtke 23:55.5Sauk Prairie 7:43 min/m7 629
71 447 Brielle Harmel 23:56.6Tomah 7:43 min/m3 6311
72 194 Leah Brown 23:58.6Marshfield 7:44 min/m8 >710
73 279 Emma Kopecky 24:01.4Sauk Prairie 7:44 min/m8 >79
74 152 Angela Kohlmeier 24:04.4Luther 7:45 min/m5 649
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 6, 2018

Female

75 263 Amanda Wanta 24:05.3Rosholt 7:46 min/m5 6512
76 56 Rachel Kornelsen 24:06.8Deerfield/Cambridge 7:46 min/m7 6611
77 261 Amber Studzinski 24:12.0Rosholt 7:48 min/m6 6710
78 84 Maria Hakel 24:12.3Edgar 7:48 min/m3 689
79 150 Makayla Hansen 24:29.8Luther 7:54 min/m6 6910
80 149 Karinna Handy 24:31.7Luther 7:54 min/m7 7011
81 114 Lela Larock 24:36.8Green Bay West 7:56 min/m3 719
82 87 Jasmine Schnelle 24:38.8Edgar 7:57 min/m4 7210
83 243 Rylee Bratina 24:49.0Osseo-Fairchild 8:00 min/m2 <59
84 104 Angela Mosconi 24:59.7Gillett 8:03 min/m3 <59
85 448 Jenna Hausman 25:01.6Tomah 8:04 min/m4 7310
86 246 Alyssa Iverson 25:02.8Osseo-Fairchild 8:04 min/m3 <510
87 979 Elle Leberg 25:11.6Assumption 8:07 min/m2 <512
88 983 Oliva Wilson 25:12.9Assumption 8:08 min/m3 <59
89 184 Addison Zick 25:14.8Manitowoc Lincoln 8:08 min/m5 749
90 319 Emma Smith 25:24.3Sparta 8:11 min/m4 7512
91 88 Kiara Tanackovic 25:43.3Edgar 8:17 min/m5 7611
92 316 Amanda Jaeger 25:45.1Sparta 8:18 min/m5 779
93 180 Elana Damian 25:55.8Manitowoc Lincoln 8:21 min/m6 789
94 317 Nadia Laufenberg 25:59.3Sparta 8:23 min/m6 799
95 449 Reyna Herold 26:23.6Tomah 8:30 min/m5 8011
96 111 Hannah Badillo Beyer 26:25.5Green Bay West 8:31 min/m4 8111
97 86 Lydia Myszka 26:57.3Edgar 8:41 min/m6 8212
98 318 Lily Schmitz 27:15.1Sparta 8:47 min/m7 8311
99 116 Lily Roberts 27:23.7Green Bay West 8:50 min/m5 849

100 118 Lilianna Van Beek 27:40.6Green Bay West 8:55 min/m6 8510
101 450 Josie Kollrich 27:44.8Tomah 8:57 min/m6 8611
102 247 Greta Nelson 27:56.1Osseo-Fairchild 9:00 min/m4 <510
103 446 Lexi Chambers 28:41.2Tomah 9:15 min/m7 879
104 982 Danielle Smits 29:57.3Assumption 9:39 min/m4 <511
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Invitational
Varsity GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:72 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 9 346 Sara Hopper 20:33.8 8
2 12 347 Autumn Itzen 21:05.2 11
3 15 348 Emelia Johnson 21:08.7 14
4 21 350 Carly Olsen 21:37.9 19
5 22 351 Josie Reeve 21:39.3 20
6 31 415 Jayden Jones 22:07.5 29
7 32 405 Emily Belson 22:08.6 30
8 34 349 Kamryn Meixner 22:14.3 >7

Team name: Team result:77 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 5 197 Eliana Kanitz 19:55.2 5
2 13 193 Bailey Bauer 21:06.7 12
3 17 196 Meghan Jaeger 21:25.3 16
4 18 199 Kairi Kim 21:32.9 17
5 29 198 Dehlia Kilty 22:05.5 27
6 36 195 Allie Geiger 22:17.8 33
7 47 200 Reese Scheibe 22:53.0 44
8 72 194 Leah Brown 23:58.6 >7

Team name: Team result:102 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
1 2 477 Willow Sering 19:46.9 2
2 6 476 Sarah Price 20:13.9 6
3 7 472 Faith Dix 20:21.4 7
4 45 473 Jessica Leow 22:46.1 42
5 48 475 Elise Moon 22:54.0 45
6 57 474 Avery Mcmillan 23:19.1 52
7 65 478 Cora Zwicke 23:39.7 59
8 68 471 Alyssa Banta 23:47.0 >7

Team name: Team result:107 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Darlington

Team Points
1 3 12 Ilse Mendez 19:49.4 3
2 10 11 Judith Meister 20:37.2 9
3 27 13 Allyson Meyers 22:00.7 25
4 37 6 Morgan Black 22:21.4 34
5 39 10 Bethany Mcdonald 22:28.7 36
6 44 7 Maddie Crist 22:46.1 41
7 54 9 Gracie Douglas 23:10.7 50
8 55 8 Brooke Douglas 23:13.7 >7

Team name: Team result:183 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:183 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sauk Prairie

Team Points
1 23 276 Trinity Doerre 21:40.1 21
2 24 277 Emily Herbrand 21:41.0 22
3 33 281 Kassia Marquardt 22:11.2 31
4 59 278 Bethany Johnson 23:21.6 54
5 60 282 Cassie Radl 23:22.6 55
6 64 283 Mabel Schneller 23:39.3 58
7 70 280 Meadow Liedtke 23:55.5 62
8 73 279 Emma Kopecky 24:01.4 >7

Team name: Team result:186 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 11 183 Allyson Verbauwhede 21:01.0 10
2 16 182 Libby Meyer 21:13.1 15
3 43 179 Grace Barden 22:45.1 40
4 50 181 Audra Hampton-Gregory 23:04.6 47
5 89 184 Addison Zick 25:14.8 74
6 93 180 Elana Damian 25:55.8 78

Team name: Team result:192 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Luther

Team Points
1 20 151 Cianna Hoppe 21:36.7 18
2 25 155 Lizzy Stuebs 21:46.3 23
3 28 154 Julia Strangman 22:05.3 26
4 67 153 Abbigayle Las 23:42.5 61
5 74 152 Angela Kohlmeier 24:04.4 64
6 79 150 Makayla Hansen 24:29.8 69
7 80 149 Karinna Handy 24:31.7 70

Team name: Team result:192 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
1 14 258 Taylor Krogwold 21:08.3 13
2 30 257 Logan Krogwold 22:07.3 28
3 38 259 Kayliah Meronk 22:22.3 35
4 56 260 Mckenzie Stalter 23:14.5 51
5 75 263 Amanda Wanta 24:05.3 65
6 77 261 Amber Studzinski 24:12.0 67

Team name: Team result:208 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Deerfield/Cambridge

Team Points
1 26 59 Olivia Williams 21:59.2 24
2 40 53 Nicole Glesinger 22:29.7 37
3 46 52 Megan Bolger 22:51.0 43
4 52 54 Ashley Jacobs 23:06.2 48
5 62 55 Mia Knops 23:29.1 56
6 66 57 Jacey Sewell 23:41.5 60
7 76 56 Rachel Kornelsen 24:06.8 66

Team name: Team result:256 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:256 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomah

Team Points
1 1 452 Hannah Wilcox-Borg 19:36.8 1
2 42 445 Brooke Bakken 22:31.1 39
3 71 447 Brielle Harmel 23:56.6 63
4 85 448 Jenna Hausman 25:01.6 73
5 95 449 Reyna Herold 26:23.6 80
6 101 450 Josie Kollrich 27:44.8 86
7 103 446 Lexi Chambers 28:41.2 87

Team name: Team result:266 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
1 4 83 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:54.0 4
2 49 82 Rachel Brewster 22:59.3 46
3 78 84 Maria Hakel 24:12.3 68
4 82 87 Jasmine Schnelle 24:38.8 72
5 91 88 Kiara Tanackovic 25:43.3 76
6 97 86 Lydia Myszka 26:57.3 82

Team name: Team result:306 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Green Bay West

Team Points
1 35 112 Desiree Fields 22:14.3 32
2 41 115 Emily Mathias 22:30.9 38
3 81 114 Lela Larock 24:36.8 71
4 96 111 Hannah Badillo Beyer 26:25.5 81
5 99 116 Lily Roberts 27:23.7 84
6 100 118 Lilianna Van Beek 27:40.6 85

Team name: Team result:311 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta

Team Points
1 53 320 Angelyna Talsky 23:09.5 49
2 58 315 Morgan Intihar 23:19.4 53
3 63 314 Emma Blackdeer 23:31.3 57
4 90 319 Emma Smith 25:24.3 75
5 92 316 Amanda Jaeger 25:45.1 77
6 94 317 Nadia Laufenberg 25:59.3 79
7 98 318 Lily Schmitz 27:15.1 83
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